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Faculty ID Rank Campus Last Name First Name Address City State Postal Code

FAC-0393 Professor Northeast Betancourt Charles 156 Zarogoza St Elgin TX 78621

FAC-0767 Professor Southeast Soja Binit 660 Cypress St Bastrop TX 78602

FAC-1133 Professor Northwest Bell Dora 1450 Horseback Hollow Austin TX 78732

FAC-1283 Professor Northwest Hart-Rodriguez Melanie 623 Camino Alto Leander TX 78641

FAC-1772 Professor Southeast Haq Mark 1234 Tumbleweed Trl Dale TX 78616

FAC-2234 Associate Professor Southwest Sweeney Megan 910 Oak Meadow Dr Dripping Springs TX 78620

FAC-2245 Professor Northwest Szulkin Martin 3730 Deer Trl Spicewood TX 78669

FAC-2289 Assistant Professor Southeast Sideris Dana 550 Hondo St Lockhart TX 78644

FAC-2322 Professor Southwest Briggs Luis 105 Bayou Bend Dr Buda TX 78610

FAC-2375 Associate Professor Northeast Torres Robert 190 Estancia Way Georgetown TX 78626

FAC-2377 Associate Professor Northeast Kubzansky Amy 11640 Sunny Creek Ln Manor TX 78653

FAC-2877 Professor Southwest Treiman Roger 123 Moonlight Pl Kyle TX 78640

FAC-2998 Professor Northwest Holland Timothy-John 156 Keirsey Ln Red Rock TX 78662

FAC-3433 Professor Southeast Hackett Jessica 1265 Summit St Austin TX 78741

FAC-3567 Associate Professor Southwest Michaels Payne 333Encino Way San Marcos TX 78666

FAC-3991 Professor Southeast Capelle Arturo 476 Rivers St Smithville TX 78657

FAC-4901 Professor Northeast Saguy Vilma 600 Lonesome Lilly Way Pflugerville TX 78665

FAC-6534 Assistant Professor Southeast Lang Phillippe 125 Peach St Bastrop TX 78602

FAC-6543 Professor Southwest Goldani ZsuZsa 256 Mill Race Ln Wimberley TX 78674

FAC-6678 Assistant Professor Southeast Hasenfeld Larthia 6240 Stiles Cv Austin TX 78721

FAC-7223 Assistant Professor Northwest Ong Joel 745 Northcreek Blvd Leander TX 78641

FAC-7342 Instructor Northwest Villareal Jose Luis 120 Blue Bonnet Ln Liberty Hill TX 78642

FAC-8223 Assistant Professor Southeast Kilbride Thea 188 Dale Ln Dale TX 78616

FAC-8375 Instructor Southwest Friend Gyula 2193 Rio Grande St Austin TX 78705

FAC-8523 Associate Professor Northwest Abromsky Alexandru 25380 Pedernales Point Dr Spicewood TX 78669

FAC-8662 Instructor Southwest Suh Kingston 290 Tobin Dr Buda TX 78610

FAC-8727 Assistant Instructor Southeast Gilmore Teshome 1430 N Pecos St Lockhart TX 78644

FAC-9005 Assistant Instructor Northwest Wazir Paul 11440 Sweet Basil Ct Austin TX 78726

FAC-9119 Assistant Instructor Northeast Bowman Nuzhut 3208 Misty Oaks Way Round Rock TX 78664



11/9/2017Faculty Advisors

Page 2

Home Phone Cell Phone Email

(512) 555-5123 (512) 555-6214 cbetancouret@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5143 (512) 555-6240 bsoja@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5207 (512) 555-6304 dbell@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5140 (512) 555-6237 mrodriguez@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5159 (512) 555-6256 mhaq@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-4545 (512) 555-2323 msweeney1@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5213 (512) 555-6310 mszulkin@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5142 (512) 555-6239 dsideris@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5124 (512) 555-6215 lbriggs@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5141 (512) 555-6238 rtorres@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5148 (512) 555-6245 akubzansky@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5132 (512) 555-6227 rtreiman@capcc c.edu

(512) 555-5210 (512) 555-6307 tjholland@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5175 (512) 555-6272 jhackett@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5203 (512) 555-6300 pmichaels@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5165 (512) 555-6262 acapelle@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5131 (512) 555-6224 vsaguy@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5168 (512) 555-6265 plang@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5132 (512) 555-6229 zgoldani@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5144 (512) 555-6241 lhasenfeld@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5196 (512) 555-6293 jong@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5150 (512) 555-6247 jlvillareal@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5163 (512) 555-6260 tkilbride@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5155 (512) 555-6252 gfriend@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5191 (512) 555-6288 aabromsky@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5134 (512) 555-6231 ksuh@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5154 (512) 555-6251 tgilmore@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5151 (512) 555-6248 pwazir@tlcc.edu

(512) 555-5172 (512) 555-6269 nbowman@tlcc.edu


